



**THOMAS MORE PARKWAY AT SAINT ELIZABETH ENTRANCE TRAFFIC SIGNALS
EDGEWOOD, KENTUCKY
PROJECT: 200183
Bid Date 1/21/2021**

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BANSAL CONSTRUCTION

BLUEGRASS ELECTRIC

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS											
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
1	SPECIAL	MOBILIZATION	1	LP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	
2	2650	MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC	1	LP SUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3	4725	BRACKET 15'	4	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$915.00	\$3,660.00	\$803.00	\$3,212.00	
4	4761	LIGHTING CONTROL EQUIPMENT	1	EACH	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$6,721.00	\$6,721.00	
5	SPECIAL	PERMANENT CONNECTOR KIT	3	EACH	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$94.00	\$282.00	
6	4795	CONDUIT 2 INCH (INCLUDING TRENCH)	70	LIN FT	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$11.84	\$828.80	
7	4799	CONDUIT 4 INCH (BORE AND JACK)	95	LIN FT	\$55.00	\$5,225.00	\$55.00	\$5,225.00	\$71.34	\$6,777.30	
8	4835	WIRE-NO. 4	70	LIN FT	\$4.75	\$332.50	\$2.30	\$161.00	\$2.10	\$147.00	
9	4836	WIRE-NO. 2	2,850	LIN FT	\$5.00	\$14,250.00	\$2.75	\$7,837.50	\$2.42	\$6,897.00	
10	4844	CABLE-NO. 14/5C	1,450	LIN FT	\$2.00	\$2,900.00	\$1.90	\$2,755.00	\$1.75	\$2,537.50	
11	4845	CABLE-NO. 14/7C	680	LIN FT	\$2.75	\$1,870.00	\$2.10	\$1,428.00	\$1.85	\$1,258.00	
12	4871	POLE 35' WOODEN	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
13	4880	STEEL STRAIN POLE	4	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,970.00	\$27,880.00	\$7,750.00	\$31,000.00	
14	4882	SIGNAL PEDESTAL	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	
15	4886	MESSENGER-15400 LB	390	LIN FT	\$5.50	\$2,145.00	\$11.50	\$4,485.00	\$5.00	\$1,950.00	
16	4900	PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR	4	EACH	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$295.00	\$1,180.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	
17	4912	SIGNAL-3 SECTION 12"	10	EACH	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$875.00	\$8,750.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	
18	4913	SIGNAL-4 SECTION 12"	2	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	



**THOMAS MORE PARKWAY AT SAINT ELIZABETH ENTRANCE TRAFFIC SIGNALS
EDGEWOOD, KENTUCKY
PROJECT: 200183
Bid Date 1/21/2021**

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BANSAL CONSTRUCTION

BLUEGRASS ELECTRIC

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS											
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
19	20391NS835	ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX TYPE A	5	EACH	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$810.00	\$4,050.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	
20	20392NS835	ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX TYPE C	1	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,165.00	\$1,165.00	\$740.00	\$740.00	
21	20455NS835	VIDEO CAMERA (MIOVISION 360)	2	EACH	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$44,100.00	\$88,200.00	\$47,494.00	\$94,988.00	
22	20778NS835	SIGNAL-PEDESTRIAN COUNTDOWN	4	EACH	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	\$990.00	\$3,960.00	
23	23052NN	SPAN MOUNTED SIGN	11	EACH	\$750.00	\$8,250.00	\$590.00	\$6,490.00	500	\$5,500.00	
24	23157EN	TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE BASE	18.5	CU YD	\$1,090.00	\$20,165.00	\$960.00	\$17,760.00	\$350.00	\$6,475.00	
25	24555ED	SIGNAL CONTROLLER (2070LC INTELIGHT WITH 332 CABINET)	1	EACH	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$38,075.00	\$38,075.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	
26	24589ED	LED LUMINAIRE (TYPE C, 250W EQUIVALENT)	4	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$810.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,525.00	\$6,100.00	
27	24901EC	PVC CONDUIT - 2 INCH - SCHEDULE 80 (INCLUDING TRENCH)	625	LIN FT	\$12.00	\$7,500.00	\$13.50	\$8,437.50	\$10.35	\$6,468.75	
28	23778EC	WIRE NO. 10	2300	LIN FT	\$1.50	\$3,450.00	\$1.60	\$3,680.00	\$1.17	\$2,691.00	
29	SPECIAL	REMOVAL OF LIGHT POLE AND FOUNDATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$1,213.00	\$1,213.00	
TOTAL						\$239,187.50		\$256,854.00		\$260,846.35	